G 12 (GCV 3701 - 4000) 

6. Total offered Quantity:   40,000 M.T.  

7. Offer Quantity :        (i)  ROM Coal                -  25,000 M.T.  

(ii) Hand Picked Coal    -  15,000 M.T. 

(Selected Coal/Steam Coal) 

8. Reserve Price for E-Auction :  

i. ROM : `1063 /- (` One thousand Sixty Three only) Per M.T.  

ii.   Hand-Picked Grade (Selected Coal/Steam)  `1333 /- (` One Thousand Three hundred thirty 

three only)  Per M.T.  

9. Dispatch :    Road Mode.  

10. Loading :    Manual Loading 

11. Bank Details :  A/c holder : JSMDC Ltd, 

(For depositing coal value only)         A/c No. : 528902010001652 

IFSC Code :  UBIN0552895 

Bank : Union Bank of India,